11
Unplasticized Polyvinyl Chloride Pipes (uPVC)
MBA uPVC pipes are manufactured in accordance to the international standards for different types
of usage mainly British and European standards (BS EN 1401, BS EN 1329, DIN 8062, BS 3505/3506, BS 6099).
In some cases MBA are manufacturing pipes that are in accordance to the standard of telecommunication
companies and contractors.
TECHNICAL DATA OF MODERN BUILDING ACCESSORIES
FACTORY uPVC Pipes

8” 200.0 4.9 5.8
10” 250.0 4.9 5.8
10” 250.0 6.1 5.8
12” 315.0 7.7 5.8
12” 315.0 9.2 5.8
Standard Color Red, Grey and Black
Socket Type All pipes are solvent or rubber socket.
19
Perforated Piping Systems
Fully Perforated Pipe Half Perforated Pipe
Code Outside Diameter
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Joint Type
MBA-PRF-110 110 3.2 SCI
MBA-PRF-160 160 4.1 SCI
MBA-PRF-200 200 4.9 SCJ or RS
MBA-PRF-250 250 6.1 SCJ or RS
MBA-PRF-315 315 7.7 SCJ or RS
PERFORATED PIPE DATA
Hole Size (R) 8mm or as required
Hole Spacing (P) 200mm or 250mm along piping axis
Number of Raws 1 to 4 as mentioned in the drawing